
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 6-A

Start 10-29-18
9 soil 9 Finish 10-31-18

20 clay/gravel 29
55 shale 84
76 lime 160
104 shale 264
116 lime 380
49 shale 429
71 lime 500 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 983.5’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

4 shale 504
49 lime 553
189 shale 742
20 lime 762
50 shale 812
36 lime 848
11 shale 859
11 lime 870
11 shale 881
5 lime 886

11 shale 897
4 lime 901

34 shale 935
3 Sandy shale 938
2 bkn sand 940 good show
4 Oil sand 944 show
8 bkn sand 952 good show

37 shale 989 T.D.


